
2025 ATU Payroll Check Disbursement Dates 
 

 

  

 

 

January Friday, January 31, 2025  July Thursday, July 31, 2025 
February Friday, February 28, 2025  August Friday, August 29, 2025 

March Monday, March 31, 2025  September Tuesday, September 30, 2025 
April Wednesday, April 30, 2025  October Friday, October 31, 2025 
May Friday, May 30, 2025  November Wednesday, November 26, 2025 
June Monday, June 30, 2025  December Tuesday, December 23, 2025 

January Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Friday, January 31, 2025 July Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Thursday, July 31, 2025 
February Friday, February 14, 2025 Friday, February 28, 2025 August Friday, August 15, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025 

March Friday, March 14, 2025 Monday, March 31, 2025 September Monday September 15, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 
April Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 October Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Friday, October 31, 2025 
May Thursday, May 15, 2025 Friday, May 30, 2025 November Friday, November 14, 2025 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 
June Friday, June 13, 2025 Monday, June 30, 2025 December Monday, December 15, 2025 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 

January Wednesday, January 15, 2025  July Tuesday, July 15, 2025 
February Friday, February 14, 2025  August Friday, August 15, 2025 

March Friday, March 14, 2025  September Monday, September 15, 2025 
April Tuesday, April 15, 2025  October Wednesday, October 15, 2025 
May Thursday, May 15, 2025  November Friday, November 14, 2025 
June Friday, June 13, 2025  December Monday, December 15, 2025 

Student Workers 

Semi-Monthly and Extra Labor 

Monthly Employees 

Monthly employees include full time faculty and staff, graduate assistants (GA), and adjuncts. 
 

 Adjunct contracts are paid in the fall semester- September to December and in the spring semester- February to May 


